series
CEIA THS/PH21®
 Superior and Consistent Detection
 Enhanced Product Throughput Rate
 Preventive Maintenance Not Required
 Maximum Configurability / Integration
 FDA 21 CFR Part 11 Compliant
• Data Security   • Data Integrity  • Data Traceability

 Ultra High Sensitivity to all metals
 Very compact size
 AISI 316L stainless steel construction
 Control Power Box available
according to UL 508A
and CSA-C22.2 No. 14-05
 ATEX ZONE 21 version
(available on demand)
Integrated Systems for Granular,
Liquid and Powder Products
Pharmaceutical Metal Detection Systems
CEIA THS/PH21 series
B
A
THS/FFV 21 models       aperture diameter
THS/FFV21S-75  Ø 75
THS/FFV21S-100    Ø 100
THS/FFV21R-150    Ø 150
THS/FFV21R-200    Ø 200
THS/PLV 21 models       clamp diameter
THS/PLV21-38  Ø 38
THS/PLV21-50  Ø 50
THS/PLV21-63  Ø 63
THS/PLV21-75  Ø 75
THS/FFV 21 series
Large Aperture Integrated System
for Granular and Powder Products
 Wide range of standard pipe sizes